 www.moxa.com     emai l :  info@moxa.com    2-184-18  www.moxa.com     emai l :  info@moxa.com
R
a
ckm
o
u
n
t E

s
Rackmount Ethernet Switches
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
ABC-01:•	  Industrial RS-232, RJ45-based, automatic backup configurator
EDS-SNMP OPC Server Pro:•	  CD with EDS-SNMP OPC server software and manual
Modular Rackmount Ethernet Switch System, IKS-6726
Modular managed rackmount Ethernet switch system with 8 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 2 slots for fast Ethernet modules, and 1 slot for Gigabit Ethernet
modules, for a total of up to 24+2G ports, -40 to 75°C
IKS-6726 with power supply PM-7200 series
(Gigabit or fast Ethernet)
Step 1: Select Ethernet switch system Step 2: Select interface modules
*The IKS-6726 Ethernet switch system is delivered without interface module.
Please refer to page 4-23 to choose PM-7200 interface modules.
Product Model Power Supply
Front Cabling,
Front Display
Isolated Power Supply 1 Isolated Power Supply 2
24 VDC
(18 to 36 V)
48 VDC
(36 to 72 V)
HV: 88 to 300
VDC and 85 to
264 VAC
24 VDC
(18 to 36 V)
48 VDC
(36 to 72 V)
HV: 88 to 300
VDC and 85 to
264 VAC
IKS-6726-F-24 1
IKS-6726-F-24-24 1 1
IKS-6726-F-24-48 1 1
IKS-6726-F-24-HV 1 1
IKS-6726-F-48 1
IKS-6726-F-48-48 1 1
IKS-6726-F-48-HV 1 1
IKS-6726-F-HV 1
IKS-6726-F-HV-HV 1 1
* The IKS-6726 Ethernet switch systems provide 1 slot for Gigabit Ethernet interface modules and 2 slots for fast Ethernet interface
modules. Please refer to page 4-23 to select the PM-7200 Gigabit Ethernet and fast Ethernet interface modules.
IKS-6726
                       Interface Module